FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact:
Julie Fornaro
JMF Communications
562.587.3957
Juliemfornaro@me.com

The Sprayfoam Show Convention & Expo Rescheduled to February 28 – March 3, 2022 in San Antonio, Texas

Annual Building Industry Event Features Education, Innovations in Spray Polyurethane Foam for Insulation, Roofing, and Specialty Applications

Stafford, VA (October 19, 2020) – The Spray Polyurethane Foam Alliance (SPFA) announced the postponement of The Sprayfoam Show. Originally scheduled for February 2021, the alliance has moved the annual event to February 28 - March 3, 2022. The largest annual convention and trade show in the U.S. dedicated to Spray Polyurethane Foam (SPF), The Sprayfoam Show brings together industry participants in insulation, roofing, specialty applications, and related equipment for educational sessions, a robust exhibits hall, the SPFA Professional Certification Program, an annual Golf Tournament, VIP events, and an entertainment-filled Close-Out Event Party. The 2022 event will be held in San Antonio, Texas.

"The Sprayfoam Show is the largest event of its kind in the U.S. and the industry's contractors, manufacturers and stakeholders really look forward to attending each year," says Bryan Heldreth, president of the Spray Polyurethane Foam Alliance. "Unfortunately, with so much uncertainty still surrounding COVID-19, we felt it was best to prioritize the health of our members and industry colleagues and postpone an event of this size until 2022."

Attendees of The Sprayfoam Show 2022 will explore the latest developments in Spray Polyurethane Foam including solutions for maximizing energy efficiency and achieving Zero Net Energy in residential and commercial building projects. The latest in high-performance insulation, roofing and specialty products and applications will be highlighted. Attendees will learn about the opportunities and challenges affecting their business and the industry at-large. The event will also showcase installation best practices and provide meaningful networking opportunities with industry leaders, customers and peers.

The Sprayfoam Show 2022 will be held at the Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center located at 900 E. Market Street in San Antonio. The Spray Polyurethane Foam Alliance will provide hotel and registration information in 2021. Event speakers and sessions, as well as the full agenda, will also be provided closer to the event.

"We understand that there may be some disappointment surrounding the date change for this event, however the safety of our attendees must take precedence," says Rick Duncan, executive director of the SPFA. "We are currently looking at options for hosting a few smaller regional events in 2021 that will keep attendee numbers at a safer and more manageable level, while giving our members the ability to meet and learn from one another. Keep watch for announcements about these smaller events in the coming months."

To inquire about attending or sponsoring the 2022 event, please contact Kelly Marcavage at Kmarcavage@sprayfoam.org.

About Spray Polyurethane Foam Alliance (SPFA)

Founded in 1987, the Spray Polyurethane Foam Alliance (SPFA) is the voice, and educational and technical resource for the spray polyurethane foam industry. The Alliance is a 501(c)6 trade association comprised of contractors, manufacturers, and distributors of polyurethane foam, related equipment, and protective coatings, inspections, surface preparations, and other services. The organization supports the best practices and the growth of the industry through a number of core initiatives, including educational programs and events; the SPFA ISO-17024 Professional Certification Program providing professionals with the tools to differentiate themselves from competition and a reference for customers looking to hire qualified contractor services; technical services covering publication of literature and guidelines, safety materials, and representation of the industry with various construction code bodies; federal and state advocacy; industry promotion efforts including an annual convention and expo drawing 1,400 SPF professionals, publication of *Sprayfoam Professional Magazine*; and research and networking opportunities for members.